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Month
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

JAN $0 $0 -
FEB $0 $0 -

MAR $22,057 $22,057 100%
APR $1,036 $1,036 100%
MAY $1,685 $1,685 100%
JUN $1,257 $1,257 100%
JUL $0 $0 -

AUG $934 $934 100%
SEP $2,299 $2,299 100%
OCT $791 $791 100%
NOV $18,992 $18,992 100%
DEC $5,100 $5,100 100%

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Denise Reeves

Customer: UG2 Monterey

Sales Admin

925-454-2900
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Category
 Total Consumables 

Spend 
 Sustainable Spend % Sustainable

Chemicals $1,208 $1,208 100%

Paper $44,615 $44,615 100%

Liners $6,879 $6,879 100%

Hand Soap $1,450 $1,450 100%

* Tool for tracking cleaning product spend activity for projects pursuing LEED for Existing Buildings: Operations & Maintenance EQ Credit, ISSA CIMS-GB Certification and AASHE STARS Rating

© 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply
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Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Dashboard
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MAR 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 24X32 0.88 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 8/25 200/CS 708434 GREEN BPI CS $59.99 3 $179.97 $179.97

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 33X39 0.9 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 8/25 200/CS 708433 GREEN BPI CS $103.60 28 $2,900.80 $2,900.80

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 GREEN BPI CS $90.47 14 $1,266.58 $1,266.58

PAPER BAY WEST 472880 TORK CORELESS 2-PLY HIGH CAPACITY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 855811 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $35.96 5 $179.80 $179.80

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 GREEN FSC CS $38.76 204 $7,907.04 $7,907.04

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $17.24 55 $948.20 $948.20

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC P/O-M MB578 TORK PREMIUM SOFT MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/135 850848 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $20.21 38 $767.98 $767.98

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC TM1616S TORK STANDARD BATH TISSUE 2-PLY 96/500 851660 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $34.18 20 $683.60 $683.60

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 180 $7,223.40 $7,223.40

$22,057.37 $22,057.37

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



APR 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC GP 26470 SOFPULL WHITE HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL 6/1000FT 850841 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $46.61 5 $233.05 $233.05

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 20 $802.60 $802.60

$1,035.65 $1,035.65

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



MAY 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIP FALCON CARTRIDGE SINGLE 163500 GREEN WATER CONSERVATION EA $46.38 5 $231.90 $231.90

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE LAN-O-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP ALMOND GL 4/CS 380254 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $25.29 3 $75.87 $75.87

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 GREEN FSC CS $38.76 20 $775.20 $775.20

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 15 $601.95 $601.95

$1,684.92 $1,684.92

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



JUN 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIP FALCON CARTRIDGE SINGLE 163500 GREEN WATER CONSERVATION EA $46.38 8 $371.04 $371.04

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE LAN-O-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP ALMOND GL 4/CS 380254 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $25.29 5 $126.45 $126.45

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 GREEN BPI CS $90.47 3 $271.41 $271.41

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $17.24 3 $51.72 $51.72

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 10 $401.30 $401.30

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEENLINE 5000 RECYCLED TOILET SEAT COVER 20/250 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $35.19 1 $35.19 $35.19

$1,257.11 $1,257.11

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



AUG 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE CLEAR-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 380241 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $21.27 3 $63.81 $63.81

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WHITE LANOLIN HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388084 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $18.68 3 $56.04 $56.04

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 GREEN FSC CS $38.76 9 $348.84 $348.84

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $16.11 15 $241.65 $241.65

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.38 10 $223.80 $223.80

$934.14 $934.14

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



SEP 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE LAN-O-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP ALMOND GL 4/CS 380254 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $26.80 5 $134.00 $134.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WHITE LANOLIN HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388084 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $18.68 5 $93.40 $93.40

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 GREEN BPI CS $92.96 7 $650.72 $650.72

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 GREEN FSC CS $38.76 4 $155.04 $155.04

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 20 $802.60 $802.60

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN 8036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851247 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $46.37 10 $463.70 $463.70

$2,299.46 $2,299.46

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



OCT 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

HAND GOJO INDUSTRIES INC PURELL PROFESSIONAL MILD FOAM SOAP 1500 ML 4/CS 388837 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $85.00 5 $425.00 $425.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WHITE LANOLIN HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388084 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $18.68 5 $93.40 $93.40

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $16.11 10 $161.10 $161.10

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.38 5 $111.90 $111.90

$791.40 $791.40

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



NOV 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

HAND GEORGIA PACIFIC ENMOTION GENTLE FOAM WITH DYE FREE 2X1200ML 380091 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $31.67 3 $95.01 $95.01

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE LAN-O-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP ALMOND GL 4/CS 380254 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $26.80 10 $268.00 $268.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WHITE LANOLIN HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388084 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $18.68 1 $18.68 $18.68

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 24X32 0.88 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 8/25 200/CS 708434 GREEN BPI CS $61.64 5 $308.20 $308.20

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 GREEN BPI CS $92.96 14 $1,301.44 $1,301.44

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 GREEN FSC CS $38.76 250 $9,690.00 $9,690.00

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $16.11 15 $241.65 $241.65

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC RB8002 TORK UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6 X 800 856260 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $19.89 2 $39.78 $39.78

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC TM1616S TORK STANDARD BATH TISSUE 2-PLY 96/500 851660 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $31.94 2 $63.88 $63.88

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 168 $6,741.84 $6,741.84

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.38 10 $223.80 $223.80

$18,992.28 $18,992.28

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



DEC 2021

Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $52.03 5 $260.15 $260.15

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SCRUB-EASE II CREME CLEANSER QT 12/CS 1033400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $34.54 10 $345.40 $345.40

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 112 $4,494.56 $4,494.56

$5,100.11 $5,100.11

100%

This document contains Confidential and Proprietary Information and is the property of WAXIE Sanitary Supply it is intended for Internal use only by WAXIE Sanitary Supply © 2016 WAXIE Sanitary Supply

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Month Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend



Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

CHEM BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIP FALCON CARTRIDGE SINGLE 163500 GREEN WATER CONSERVATION EA $46.38 13 $602.94 $602.94

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN LAUNDRY DETERGENT 1.2 OZ PACKET 250/DM 530990 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE DM $52.03 5 $260.15 $260.15

CHEM WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN SCRUB-EASE II CREME CLEANSER QT 12/CS 1033400 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $34.54 10 $345.40 $345.40

$1,208.49 $1,208.49

100%

Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend

CHEMICALS
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

PAPER BAY WEST 472880 TORK CORELESS 2-PLY HIGH CAPACITY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 855811 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $35.96 5 $179.80 $179.80

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC 290095 TORK ADVANCED MATIC ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6/900 850594 GREEN FSC CS $38.76 487 $18,876.12 $18,876.12

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC MB540A TORK UNIVERSAL WHITE MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/250 855991 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $16.78 98 $1,644.32 $1,644.32

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC P/O-M MB578 TORK PREMIUM SOFT MULTIFOLD HAND TOWEL 16/135 850848 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $20.21 38 $767.98 $767.98

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC RB8002 TORK UNIVERSAL ROLL TOWEL WHITE 6 X 800 856260 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $19.89 2 $39.78 $39.78

PAPER ESSITY NORTH AMERICA INC TM1616S TORK STANDARD BATH TISSUE 2-PLY 96/500 851660 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $33.98 22 $747.48 $747.48

PAPER GEORGIA PACIFIC GP 26470 SOFPULL WHITE HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL 6/1000FT 850841 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $46.61 5 $233.05 $233.05

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1036 CLEAN & SOFT SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851310 GREEN RAPIDLY RENEWABLE FIBER CS $40.13 525 $21,068.25 $21,068.25

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE 1985 KLEENLINE 2-PLY 9 IN JUMBO ROLL BATH TISSUE 12/1000 851308 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $22.38 25 $559.50 $559.50

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE KLEENLINE 5000 RECYCLED TOILET SEAT COVER 20/250 851531 GREEN EPA CPG RECYCLED CONTENT CS $35.19 1 $35.19 $35.19

PAPER WAXIE BRAND WAXIE-GREEN 8036 SMALL CORE 2-PLY BATH TISSUE 36/1000 851247 GREEN GREEN SEAL CS $46.37 10 $463.70 $463.70

$44,615.17 $44,615.17

100%

PAPER Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

HAND GEORGIA PACIFIC ENMOTION GENTLE FOAM WITH DYE FREE 2X1200ML 380091 GREEN EPA SAFER CHOICE CS $31.67 3 $95.01 $95.01

HAND GOJO INDUSTRIES INC PURELL PROFESSIONAL MILD FOAM SOAP 1500 ML 4/CS 388837 GREEN UL ECOLOGO CS $85.00 5 $425.00 $425.00

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE CLEAR-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 380241 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $21.27 3 $63.81 $63.81

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE LAN-O-TONE LANOLIN-BASED HAND SOAP ALMOND GL 4/CS 380254 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $26.27 23 $604.32 $604.32

HAND WAXIE BRAND WAXIE WHITE LANOLIN HAND SOAP GL 4/CS 388084 GREEN NOT ANTIMICROBIAL CS $18.68 14 $261.52 $261.52

$1,449.66 $1,449.66

100%

HAND SOAP Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend
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Category Vendor Item Description

WAXIE Item 

Number Sustainable Sustainability Criteria UOM Price Qty

Total 

Consumable 

Sales

Total Sustainable 

Spend

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 24X32 0.88 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 8/25 200/CS 708434 GREEN BPI CS $61.02 8 $488.17 $488.17

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 33X39 0.9 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 8/25 200/CS 708433 GREEN BPI CS $103.60 28 $2,900.80 $2,900.80

LINER HERITAGE BAG COMPANY HER 42X48 1.0 MIL BIOTUF COMPOSTABLE LINER 5/20 100/CS 708413 GREEN BPI CS $91.85 38 $3,490.15 $3,490.15

$6,879.12 $6,879.12

100%

LINERS Sustainable Cleaning Supply - Product Detail

TOTAL SPEND

Sustainable Spend
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